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BEEF GRILLED CHICKEN VEGGIE 

CRUNCH BURGER®* 
American cheese, potato chips 11. 99 

ALL BURGERS CAN BE SERVED AS A VEGGIE BURGER ($13.99) PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER. 

BACON CRUNCHBURGER®* 
Bacon, American cheese, potato chips 

PALACE CLASSIC* 
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles 

NACHO BURGER* 
Cheese Sauce, Pickled Jalepenos, Tomato-Chipotle Salsa, 
Blue Corn Tortilla Chips 

BOBBY BLUE + BACON* 
Blue cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato 

BRUNCH* 
Fried egg, bacon, American cheese 

L.A.* 
Avocado relish, watercress, cheddar cheese, tomato 

DALLAS* 
Spice-crusted, coleslaw, Monterey Jack cheese, 
pickles, BBQ sauce 

PHILLY* 
Provolone, griddled onions, hot peppers 
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BOBBY'S FIT* 
Any burger served on baby greens 
with balsamic dressing +$1.99 

CRUNCH I Fl ED® 
Your burger served with crispy potato chips on top 

12.99 

11.99 

12.99 

13.99 

13.99 

12.99 

12.99 

12.99 

FREE 

CHICAGO BURGER 
American Cheese, Chicago Relish, 
Celery Salt $13.99 

BOBBY'S VEGGIE BURGER 
BBQ Mushrooms, Chickpeas, Quinoa, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Queso, Bobby's Sauce 
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GRIDDLED CHEESE 9.99 
American, Swiss, Monterey Jack and cheddar cheeses, tomato 

~~w\ 
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH* 
Aji Amarillo Mayo, slaw, pickles 13. 99 

FRIES 5.99 
BBP fry sauce 
Add cheese +1.50 
Add bacon, cheese and scallions +2.25 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 5.99 
Honey mustard-horseradish sauce 

BUTTERMILK ONION RINGS 
Ranch dipping sauce 6. 99 

THE UNDECIDED 7.99 
Choose two: fries, sweet potato fries or onion rings 

(SERVED UNTIL 12PM SATURDAY &SUNDAY) 
BACON BREAKFAST SANDWICH 
Bacon, Soft Scrambled Eggs, American Cheese, Potato Chips, 
Bobby's Sauce on a Brioche Bun 

11.99 

TURKEY SAUSAGE BREAKFAST SANDWICH 11.99 
Turkey Sausage, Soft Scrambled Eggs, American Cheese, 
Potato Chips, Bobby 's Sauce on a Brioche Bun 

BOBBY'S BREAKFAST BURRITO 13.99 
Bacon, Soft Scrambled Eggs, American Cheese, Potato Chips, Avocado, 
Tomato Chipotle Salsa, Bobby's Sauce wrapped in a Whole Wheat Tortilla 

GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT 8.99 
Greek Yogurt, Blueberries, Blueberry Preserves, Toasted Almonds 

CINNAMON MAPLE STEEL-CUT OATMEAL 
Cranberries, Cinnamon, Toasted Pecans, and Topped with Greek Yogurt 

HOME FRIES 

With whipped cream 

VANILLA BEAN 
STRAWBERRY 

PISTACHIO 

DARK CHOCOLATE 
COOKIES 'N CREAM 

SPIKE IT 
With a shot of vodka, rum or bourbon +7 

7.99 

5.99 

-- FULL SERVICE BAR AVAILABLE --
1AsKAaour OUR DRINK OFFERINGS) 

FROZEN MARGARITA 
Cactus pear 12 

COFFEE (BREAKFAST ONLY) 
BOTTLED JUICE 
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA 
LEMONADE 
BOTTLED WATER 
FOUNTAIN SODA 
BOTTLED SODA 
RED BULL !select varieties) 
MONSTER !select varieties) 

3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
5.00 
8.00 
8.00 


