BOBBY FLAY BURGERS

CHOICE OF







GRILLED CHICKEN

VEGGIE BBP: HOME OF THE CRUNCHBURGER®



CRUNCHBURGER®*

American cheese, potato chips 11.99

ER. ALL B

I	URGERS CAN BE SERVED AS A VEGGIE BURGER (\$13.99) PLEASE ASK Y	OUR SERVE
	BACON CRUNCHBURGER®* Bacon, American cheese, potato chips	12.99
	PALACE CLASSIC* American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles	11.99
	NACHO BURGER* Cheese Sauce, Pickled Jalepenos, Tomato-Chipotle Salsa, Blue Corn Tortilla Chips	12.99
	BOBBY BLUE + BACON* Blue cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato	13.99
	BRUNCH* Fried egg, bacon, American cheese	13.99
	L.A.*	12.99

12.99 DALLAS* Spice-crusted, coleslaw, Monterey Jack cheese, pickles, BBQ sauce

Avocado relish, watercress, cheddar cheese, tomato

12.99 PHILLY*

Provolone, griddled onions, hot peppers

NO BUN ? NO PROBLEM!

BOBBY'S FIT*

Any burger served on baby greens with balsamic dressing +\$1.99



CRUNCHIFIED®

Your burger served with crispy potato chips on top FREE

*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

BURGER OF HE MONTH

CHICAGO BURGER

American Cheese, Chicago Relish, Celery Salt \$13.99



SANDWICHES & SIDES

BOBBY'S VEGGIE BURGER

BBQ Mushrooms, Chickpeas, Quinoa, Lettuce, Tomato, Queso, Bobby's Sauce

A BEAT BOBBY FLAY WINNING RECIPE



American, Swiss, Monterey Jack and cheddar cheeses, tomato



FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH*

Aji Amarillo Mayo, slaw, pickles 13_99

FRIES 5.99 BBP fry sauce Add cheese +1.50

Add bacon, cheese and scallions +2.25

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Honey mustard-horseradish sauce



DOUBLE-DIPPED & EXTRA CRISPY

BUTTERMILK ONION RINGS Ranch dipping sauce

THE UNDECIDED

7.99

5.99

Choose two: fries, sweet potato fries or onion rings

(SERVED UNTIL 12PM SATURDAY & SUNDAY)

BACON BREAKFAST SANDWICH 11.99 Bacon, Soft Scrambled Eggs, American Cheese, Potato Chips,

TURKEY SAUSAGE BREAKFAST SANDWICH 11.99

Turkey Sausage, Soft Scrambled Eggs, American Cheese, Potato Chips, Bobby's Sauce on a Brioche Bun

BOBBY'S BREAKFAST BURRITO 13.99

Bacon, Soft Scrambled Eggs, American Cheese, Potato Chips, Avocado, Tomato Chipotle Salsa, Bobby's Sauce wrapped in a Whole Wheat Tortilla

8.99 **GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT**

Greek Yogurt, Blueberries, Blueberry Preserves, Toasted Almonds **CINNAMON MAPLE STEEL-CUT OATMEAL**

7.99 Cranberries, Cinnamon, Toasted Pecans, and Topped with Greek Yogurt

HOME FRIES 5.99

With whipped cream

Bobby's Sauce on a Brioche Bun

7.99 ALL MADE WITH 11 OZ. OF PREMIUM ICE CREAM!

VANILLA BEAN

STRAWBERRY

PISTACHIO

DARK CHOCOLATE

COOKIES 'N CREAM



SPIKE IT

With a shot of vodka, rum or bourbon +7



FULL SERVICE BAR AVAILABLE



FROZEN MARGARITA Cactus pear 12

COFFEE (BREAKFAST ONLY)	3.50
BOTTLED JUICE	3.50
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	3.50
LEMONADE	3.50
BOTTLED WATER	3.50
FOUNTAIN SODA	3.50
BOTTLED SODA	5.00
RED BULL (select varieties)	8.00
MONSTER (select varieties)	8.00